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Torneio Nadador Completo - Cadetes

Lagoa, 14- - 15-2-2015

Prova 13 Masc., 100m Livres Cadetes
15-02-2015 - 11:05 Startlist
Ano
Série 1 de 11
2 lllya Kostyantynovych, SAVCHUK 03 Natacao de Lagos NT
3 Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDES 04 Beja NT
4 Joao Ribeiros Palma, PALMA 06 Cng NT
5 José Correia, FERREIRA 03 Cng NT
Série 2de 11
1 James Barton, REIS 03 FC Ferreiras NT
2 Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Natacao de Olhao 1:57.34
3 Andrei, MOGA 03  Portinado 1:49.84
4 Joao Miguel, BOAVIDA 05 Natacao de Olhao 1:54.96
5 Guilherme Bezerra, SOUZA 04 FC Ferreiras 2:12.55
6 Miguel Cano, CAEIRO 05 Beja NT
Série 3de 11
1 André Dias, ROLLA 05 Cng 1:47.18
2 Pedro Henrigue, GUERREIRO 04 Beja 1:44.94
3 Rodrigo Filipe, MARQUES 03 FC Ferreiras 1:41.38
4 Roberto Abreu, SEONG 06 FC Ferreiras 1:43.74
5 Bruno Daniel, JESUS 04 Natacao de Olhao 1:44.98
6 Nuno Miguel, FERNANDES 05 Natacao de Lagos 1:49.63
Série 4 de 11
1 Mario Adriano, BALANICA 06 Natacao de Olhao 1:40.77
2 Pablo Sauval, GONCALVES 05 Natacao de Olhao 1:39.45
3 Luis Filipe, MARREIROS 04 Cng 1:37.37
4 Duarte Gongalves, MARTINS 04 FC Ferreiras 1:38.86
5 Joao Daniel, RICARDO 05 Beja 1:40.52
6 Bruno Miguel, TOMAS 05 FC Ferreiras 1:41.31
Série 5de 11
1 Eric Rafael, STANCU 04 Cng 1:35.48
2 Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 1:35.23
3 Tomas Marques, VILANOVA 05 Cng 1.33.82
4 Miguel Lopes, GONCALVES 05 Natacéo de Faro 1:34.81
5 Pedro Sousa, GONCALVES 06 Natacao de Olhao 1:35.28
6 Martim Cabral, SILVA 03 FC Ferreiras 1:37.23
Série 6 de 11
1 Gustavo Calapez, GANHAO 03 Portinado 1:33.74
2 Vladislav, GROSHEV 04 FC Ferreiras 1:33.61
3 Joao Goncalves, MADEIRA 05 Cng 1:32.75
4 Goncalo Romao, GUERREIRO 04  Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:33.57
5 Artur, BONANCA 07 Natacéo de Faro 1:33.69
6 Gustavo Rossetto, MARQUES 05 Portinado 1:33.76
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Torneio Nadador Completo - Cadetes
Lagoa, 14- - 15-2-2015

Prova 13, Masc., 100m Livres

Série 7 de 11

1 José Joao, ANTUNES

2 Goncalo Schneider, DIOGO
3 Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA
4 Henrique Saraiva, PEREIRA
5 Hugo Miguel, INACIO

6 Daniel, BRINZA

Série 8 de 11

1 Francisco Miguel, TOMAS
2 Diogo Silvestre, SANTOS
3 Rui Lopes, GONCALVES
4 Silvio Jose, CAVACO

5 Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO
6 Miguel Reis, ROCHA

Série 9de 11

1 Alexandre Afonso, COSTA
2 Rafael Bravo, FRANCISCO
3 Lorenzo Sousa, CECATO
4 Joao Pedro, CARRASCO
5 Pedro Colaco, MARTINS
6 Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA

Série 10 de 11

1 Igor, SADOVSKYY

2 Alexandre Moreira, FARIAS
3 Dario, ENGELEN

4 Pedro Pereira, CRUZ

5 Joao Ponte, PEREIRA

6 Vasco Nunes, DIOGO

Série 11 de 11

1 Henrique Silva, REBELO

2 Afonso Gomes, MESTRE
3 Joao Martins, CRISTINA

4 Martinus Almeida, BOOM
5 Lucca James, MARSHALL
6 Jose Figueira, RODEIA
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FC Ferreiras
Natacéo de Faro
Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Beja

Portinado

Natacao de Lagos
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

Tavira Natacéo

Portinado

Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Tavira Natacao

Portinado

Natacao de Olhao

Natacao de Olhao

FC Ferreiras

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Olhao
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natacao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

FC Ferreiras

Natacéo de Faro

1:31.74
1:31.06
1:29.87
1:30.74
1:31.70
1:32.26

1:28.89
1:28.77
1:26.88
1:27.88
1:28.87
1:29.48

1:25.11
1:24.64
1:23.72
1:24.58
1:24.96
1:25.16

1:21.78
1:20.47
1:19.35
1:19.92
1:21.46
1:23.32

1:18.83
1:12.84
1:10.38
1:10.52
1:18.51
1:19.32
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